
Make a complaint

Easy English



Your name

phone number

Will some one help you with this form?

name

phone number

no

yes - who?



When did it happen?

Who is the complaint about? Like the

•	 name of a person

or

•	 the place you go to.



Tell us what took place

•	 in the order it took place.

Did you tell them about it?

no

yes - what did they do?



What do you want to happen?

Would you like us to 

speak to you about this?

yes - 

by phone

by email

by mail



Hand in this form to

219  Princes Drive 

Morwell  VIC  3840

or

mail it to

Headway Gippsland Inc.

PO Box  49 

Morwell  VIC  3840

or

NDIS Quality and Safeguards Commission

PO Box  210

Penrith  NSW  2750

Phone 1800  035  544
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